
Connors State College
FY17 Fee Schedule - Effective with Fall 2016 Semester

Resident Activity Student Student Cultural & Technology Assessment Student Wellness & Publication Combined Non-Res Combined

Tuition Fee Union Fee Senate Fee Rec. Fee Services Fee Fee Records Fee Fitness Fee Fee Tuition & Fees Tuition Tuition & Fees

10111-10116 11080 11100 11151 11152 11120 11110 11160 11153 11410 Resident 10121-10126 Non-Res.

1 92.25 12.50 13.00 2.00 2.75 9.00 3.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 135.50 156.76 292.26

2 184.50 25.00 26.00 4.00 5.50 18.00 6.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 271.00 313.52 584.52

3 276.75 37.50 39.00 6.00 8.25 27.00 9.00 3.00 10.00 5.00 421.50 470.28 891.78

4 369.00 50.00 52.00 8.00 11.00 36.00 12.00 4.00 10.00 5.00 557.00 627.04 1184.04

5 461.25 62.50 65.00 10.00 13.75 45.00 15.00 5.00 10.00 5.00 692.50 783.80 1476.30

6 553.50 75.00 78.00 12.00 16.50 54.00 18.00 6.00 10.00 5.00 828.00 940.56 1768.56

7 645.75 87.50 91.00 14.00 19.25 63.00 21.00 7.00 10.00 5.00 963.50 1097.32 2060.82

8 738.00 100.00 104.00 16.00 22.00 72.00 24.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 1099.00 1254.08 2353.08

9 830.25 112.50 117.00 18.00 24.75 81.00 27.00 9.00 10.00 5.00 1234.50 1410.84 2645.34

10 922.50 125.00 130.00 20.00 27.50 90.00 30.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 1370.00 1567.60 2937.60

11 1014.75 137.50 143.00 22.00 30.25 99.00 33.00 11.00 10.00 5.00 1505.50 1724.36 3229.86

12 1107.00 150.00 156.00 24.00 33.00 108.00 36.00 12.00 10.00 5.00 1641.00 1881.12 3522.12

13 1199.25 162.50 169.00 26.00 35.75 117.00 39.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 1776.50 2037.88 3814.38

14 1291.50 175.00 182.00 28.00 38.50 126.00 42.00 14.00 10.00 5.00 1912.00 2194.64 4106.64

15 1383.75 187.50 195.00 30.00 41.25 135.00 45.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 2047.50 2351.40 4398.90

16 1476.00 200.00 208.00 32.00 44.00 144.00 48.00 16.00 10.00 5.00 2183.00 2508.16 4691.16

17 1568.25 212.50 221.00 34.00 46.75 153.00 51.00 17.00 10.00 5.00 2318.50 2664.92 4983.42

18 1660.50 225.00 234.00 36.00 49.50 162.00 54.00 18.00 10.00 5.00 2454.00 2821.68 5275.68

19 1752.75 237.50 247.00 38.00 52.25 171.00 57.00 19.00 10.00 5.00 2589.50 2978.44 5567.94

20 1845.00 250.00 260.00 40.00 55.00 180.00 60.00 20.00 10.00 5.00 2725.00 3135.20 5860.20

MISC FEES SUBCODEAMOUNT   

19640 10.00

19641 10.00 B 20100

19660 10.00 D 20100

19661 10.00 U 20100

41415 10.00 V 20100

N/A 30.00 W 20100

20500 10.00

06400 35.00

06401 15.00

00920 25.00

19580 5.00 20000
11055 15.00 20001

20105

11060 10.00 20106
10820 8.00 20107

7 day 19 meals (50 cowboy bucks) 1744.00

7 day 15 meals (50 cowboy bucks) 1526.00

Fee Schedule - FY 2017

Diploma Replacement 

Residual ACT Testing

Half-time status = 6 hours

Overnight Guest * Eligible for purchase in addition to a 175 or 200 Block Meal Plan 

ONLY

 * PER CREDIT HOUR FEES

Employee Meal Plan (15) 75.00

Hours 

Enrolled

RESIDENT BOARD PLANS 2016 - 2017

 MEAL PLANS FOR NON RESIDENTS & EMPLOYEES ONLY

ALL BOARD PLANS ARE PRICED PER SEMESTER

POP Enrollment Fee

POP Late Fee

COWBOY BUCKS PACKAGES

Package 1 = $50.00 bucks
Package 2 = $100.00 bucks

$45.00 Per Package
$80.00 Per Package

Commuter Meal Plan (30)

Four-Plex Units

Four-Plex Units

Millers Crossing Student Housing

ROOM PLANS 2016-2017

Employee Meal Plan (25)

* 50 Block Gap 

1359.00

1255.00

399.00

200 Block Meals (50 cowboy bucks)

175 Block Meals (50 cowboy bucks)

168.00

Single Occupancy

55.00  Non-Refundable Housing application Fee Required (29100)-Meal Plan Required

McClarren Hall

125.00  Non-Refundable Housing Application Fee Required (29100)-No Meal Plan Required

Millers Crossing Family Housing - 12 month occupancy

Two Bedroom Apts.

Two Bedroom Apts.

Double Occupancy

3535.00 Per Semester (Fall & Spring)

1768.00 Per Semester (Summer)

Double Occupancy

20321

55.00  Non-Refundable Housing Application Fee Required  (29100)-Meal Plan Required

118.00*Vo Tech Fee

Late Enrollment Fee

Returned Check Fee

* Adv Standing Fee

Id Card Validation Fee

Parking Permit

Replacement Id Card Fee

Addtl Parking Permit

Intl Student Status  Fee

Full-time status = 12 hours
3/4 Time status = 9 hours

All students are required to          

obtain a CSC Id Card 

1141.00 Per Semester (Summer)

20310

20321

20310

20310

1590.00 Per Semester (Fall & Spring)

1272.00 Per Semester (Fall & Spring)

583.00 Per Semester (Summer)

20321

20321

2239.00 Per Semester (Fall & Spring)


